
Appetizers / Aperativos 

Lunch Menu

Marin’s Best Mex! 667 Del Ganado Rd. 
Terra Linda, CA  94903

Bienvenidos and Welcome!

Guacamole	Appetizer  (11 oz.)	                
Our famous fresh avocado dip served 
with a taste of chicken, beans and beef.

Nachos			           

Deluxe Steak or Chicken Nachos
Nachos with sour cream, pico and guacamole.
Deluxe Nachos		              14.95

 11.95

• Add Jalapenos 1.25

•  Grilled Chicken 17.95

Crispy tortilla chips topped with refried
beans, and melted cheddar cheese. 

(415) 472-6766

Pancho’s Super Quesadilla             	
	Large flour tortilla w/ jack cheese and choice of meat.  
Served w/ sour cream, lettuce, guacamole & pico.

• Chicken,  Pork, Shredded Beef, or Vegetable
11.95

6.95

13.95

• Grilled Chicken

• Super Crab Quesadilla 19.95

panchitosrestaurant.com

Side of Guacamole

Open Monday Thru Saturday
Lunch and Dinner 11-8pm A Terra Linda Tradition since 1979!

Lunch Menu
Monday to Friday 

11 - 3:30

•  Chicken, Rice and Avocado

Small (12 oz.) 6.95
Large Bowl (32 oz.) 13.50

•  Tortilla Soup 
   (with cheese and chicken)

  •  Chicken, Rice and Vegetable

Hot, Fresh Soup / Sopa 
Our very popular fresh, made to order,

hot delicious homemade soup.

Specialty Salads / Ensalada       

• Grilled Chicken & Avocado

• House Mixed Green Salad  
Our salads are made with romaine/iceberg lettuce 

spring mix, tomato, cucumber. 

• Shrimp & Avocado Salad  

(House vinegarette, ranch or honey dijon)

17.95
15.95

9.95

(Side salad  2.95  1/2 house salad  4.95)

Soups available to-go!

Fresh chicken broth your choice of:

Beef, shredded beef, pork or chicken

Served in a crisp tortilla bowl, 
w/beans, lettuce, tomato, 

guacamole, sour cream and cheese.

Taco Salad 13.95

(6 oz.)

  Having a party?
See our special 
catering menu!

18.95

With sour cream, guacamole & pico and

•  Steak
   Grilled Steak, or Carnitas

17.95

16.95• Tilapia & Avocado Salad  

•  Ground Beef 16.95

11.95 w/ avocado

• Cheese
13.95

Grilled Chicken  15.95
Steak or Carnitas  16.95

• Super Shrimp Quesadilla
16.95

(.add avocado 1.00)

•  Shrimp & Vegetable
17.95Soup   (Large Only)

Shrimp  17.95

7.95Cheesy Beans
Large refried beans w/ melted extra cheese, pico



         

Tostada Lunch
Crispy corn tortilla topped with beans, choice of meat and topped w/ lettuce, sour cream,  guacamole, tomato and cheddar cheese.

Chile Verde Platter Tender pork sauteed in green sauce with refried beans and rice with warm tortillas

Chile Colorado Platter

Huevos Rancheros  (Over medium with chorizo)

Tender pork cooked in red colordo sauce. Served with rice and refrie beans.  

Two eggs on a corn tortilla topped with chorizo, cheese an ranchero sauce.  Served with beans, rice and hot tortillas)

14.95 

18.95

13.95

17.95

Chimichanga ( Shredded Beef, Pork or Chicken ) 15.95

Tostada “a la cart” 11.95(with rice and extra beans)

Large, crisp burrito (lightly fried) and topped with green sauce, guacamole, pico, lettuce & sour cream.

Green (smothered) Quesadillas  Two soft corn tortillas stuffed with melted Monterey 
jack cheese and topped with green tomatillo sauce and sour cream.  Served with rice and refried beans.

13.50

Flautas   ( Shredded Beef or Chicken )
Two crispy (lightly fried) corn tortillas topped with tomatillo sauce, lettuce sour cream and guacamole.

15.95with rice and beans

with rice and beans

Crispy Quesadilla Lunch   (Chicken, shredded beef, pork or cheese)  
Two toasted quesadillas with rice and beans, sour cream, guacamole, and salsa on the side.

14.50

or

Traditional Mexican Lunches

Panchitos’ Traditional Lunch Plates 
Create your own lunch with our outstanding:

Tacos  •  Enchiladas  •  Burritos

Mini Lunch #1             One item:	   	   

Lunch Special #2        Two item:      

Grande Lunch #3    Three item:      

Served with refried beans and rice. (Substitute pinto beans, black beans, or salad)

Lunches with swiss, green enchiladas, steak, grilled chicken, carnitas and crab have an additional charge.

Add 
sour cream 

1.25

Add
guacamole

2.95

9.95

13.95

17.95

Carnitas Platter 19.95Slow roasted, deliciously seasoned pork served with tortillas, pico, rice and beans.

TostadaCrispy Quesadilla Chimichanga

(Beef, chicken, vegie  or pork)

 Chile Rellenos (Mild green chile w/ jack cheese) Tamales (pork-red sauce / chicken-green sauce)

(Gound beef, shredded beef, chicken, pork or cheese)

Vegetables can be substituted for two sidess at no charge or for one side for one dollar more

with meat  14.50



Vegetable Burrito Lunch

Tender pork cooked in red colordo sauce. Served with rice and refrie beans.  

Large flour tortilla filled with zucchini, squash, carrots, broccoli, red bell peppers, spanish rice and
black beans and topped with green sauce.  Served with salad.

18.95
17.95

Served with refried beans and rice. (Substitute pinto beans, black beans, or salad)

Chile Verde Burrito  Lunch

19.95

Specialty Burrito Lunches

Large flour tortilla filled with beans and delicious chile verde (pork in green tomatillo sauce) 
and topped with green sauce, sour cream, lettuce and tomato.  Served with rice and beans.

14.95

12.95

No Lard    •  No MSG   •   Gluten Free Options

Grilled steak or boneless chicken breast marinated to perfection.  Served with rajas 
(sauteed onions and bell peppers), beans, guacamole, fresh salsa, sour cream and hot tortillas.

Choice of any two:         
Shrimp Fajitas  (Sauteed Prawns) 

23.95
21.95

Grilled Chicken Fajitas  

All three!   Shrimp, Chicken & Steak 25.95

 20.95

Panchitos’ House Specialties

Shrimp Diablo

Carne Azada Lunch 21.95

21.95
Large prawns sauteed in our delicious spicy chipotle sauce.  Served on grilled 
onions and served with rice, beans, sour cream, guacamole, pico and hot tortillas.

Grilled tender specially marinated top sirloin steak server on top of grilled onions.  
Served with rice beans, sour cream, guacamole, pico, and choice of tortillas. 

Panchitos’ House Especialidades

 21.95Grilled Steak Fajitas  

Two Tilapia soft corn fish tacos, lettuce, pico, avocado served with rice, beans.

Specialty Taco Lunches

Specialty Enchilada Lunches
“Suiza” (swiss/red) Enchiladas      
Corn tortillas smothered in red sauce, stuffed with choice of shredded or ground 
beef, pork, cheese or chicken.  Topped with lettuce, tomato and sour cream.
Green Sauce Enchiladas 
Corn tortilla smothered in tomatillo (green) sauce, stuffed with choice of pork, 
chicken, ground beef shredded beef.  Topped with lettuce, tomato and sour cream.

Two corn tortillas stuffed with real crab meat and cooked with sour cream
 and onions.  Topped with red sauce, melted cheddar cheese and sour cream.  

Crab Enchiladas 21.95

Lunch with one enchilada: 15.95

  14.95

  14.95

Lunch with one enchilada:  11.50

Carnitas Tacos         Slow roasted pork mexican style taco: Soft corn tortillas, cilantro, onions & avocado. 

14.95

14.95Carne Asada Tacos            (Steak / Mexican Style) Soft corn tortillas, cilantro, onions & avocado. 

Tilapia Fish Tacos
Served with rice and refied bean-s.  (Substitute black beans, pinto beans, or salad)

(Gound beef, shredded beef, chicken, pork or cheese)

Lunch with one taco:               11.95

Lunch with one taco:               

Lunch with one taco:               11.95

11.95

(2)

(2)

(2)  

Lunch with one enchilada:  11.50

Shrimp  16.95Steak  15.95Grilled Chicken  15.95

14.95

Spicy upon requestPancho’s Macho Burrito
(Ground beef, chicken, pork or shredded beef)

Large burrito filled with rice, beans. cheese,
sour cream and guacamole. Smothered wet red, grren or dry.

(Dry: .13.95)

14.95

wet 16.95 wet 16.95 wet 17.95



Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke 
Sprite
Root Beer
Pink Lemonade
Ice tea / Hot Tea
Coffee / Decaf   
Raspberry Ice Tea

Tamarindo, Lime
Strawberry, or Orange       

Domestic 
Bud, 
Bud Light,

Panchitos’ Drink Menu / Bebidas

Non-alcoholic:  Hacke Beck  

Beer / Cerveza

Juices, etcFree refills!
Orange, Apple
Cranberry Juice, Milk 

Mexican Sodas /Jarritos

3.75

Horchata   
6.50

5.95
Mexican
Corona 
Corona Light 
Dos XX’s 
(Lager or Amber)
Pacifico  
Negra Modelo
Modelo Especial 
Tecate 
Carta Blanca 
Bohemia                      	

   6.95

 5.95     

Hot Drinks / Dessert

Traditional Mexican

Mexican Hot Chocolate

Mexican Mocha

Mexican Coffee

Horchata

Jarritos Mexican Sodas
Orange / Mandrin,   Strawberry / Fresa

 Tamarindo or Lime

A sweetened rice milk with a dash of cinnamon.

Hot coffee with kahlua and tequila
 flavored liquer topped w/ whipped cream.

Hot Chocolate w/ regular or decaf coffee

Topped with whipped cream
 4.95

5.95

7.95

Flan Ice Cream Sundae Mud Pie

House (Hacienda)

Red (Burgundy) White (Chablis)                  

Wine / Vino
Glass      

Full-Carafe  

Cabernet, B.V.                   
Merlot, B.V.                   
Savignon Blanc, Fetzer            

Premium California Wines

Glass Bottle

26
26

Sangria on Ice  (16 oz.) 7.95

Half -Carafe  
5.95

  8.5

11

 

  8.5

36

20

(7oz.)

House Chardonnay (B.V) 8

“Stay thirsty my friends!”

28Glass      Full

Margaritas!                            

 7.95 30.00Glass Full-Carafe

 
Agave wine with Jose Cuervo Margarita Mix 

served over crushed ice with lime and salt.  

(The most interesting man in the world)

4.00

Zinfandel, Joel Gott  12.5 38

3.75Crystal Geyser
Sparkling Water

3.75

Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson            11

Sierra Nevada
Pale Ale

Lagunitas IPA
Lil Sumpin

Peligrino 3.95

8

26

26

Savignon/ Fume Blanc, Dry Creek             12.5 38


